
Study  
Period

Study Period  
Commences

Enrolment  
Change Cut-off Exam Date Simulation Due

Overall Results 
(Exam + Simulation)

SS2601 Wed, 14/01/2026 Wed, 18/02/2026 Wed, 25/02/2026 Wed, 04/03/2026 Thu, 05/03/2026

SS2602 Wed, 28/01/2026 Wed, 04/03/2026 Wed, 11/03/2026 Wed, 18/03/2026 Thu, 19/03/2026

SS2603 Wed, 11/02/2026 Wed, 18/03/2026 Wed, 25/03/2026 Wed, 01/04/2026 Thu, 02/04/2026

SS2604 Wed, 25/02/2026 Wed, 01/04/2026 Wed, 08/04/2026 Wed, 15/04/2026 Thu, 16/04/2026

SS2605 Wed, 11/03/2026 Wed, 15/04/2026 Wed, 22/04/2026 Wed, 29/04/2026 Thu, 30/04/2026

SS2606 Wed, 25/03/2026 Wed, 29/04/2026 Wed, 06/05/2026 Wed, 13/05/2026 Thu, 14/05/2026

SS2607 Wed, 08/04/2026 Wed, 13/05/2026 Wed, 20/05/2026 Wed, 27/05/2026 Thu, 28/05/2026

SS2608 Wed, 22/04/2026 Wed, 27/05/2026 Wed, 03/06/2026 Wed, 10/06/2026 Thu, 11/06/2026

SS2609 Wed, 06/05/2026 Wed, 10/06/2026 Wed, 17/06/2026 Wed, 24/06/2026 Thu, 25/06/2026

SS2610 Wed, 20/05/2026 Wed, 24/06/2026 Wed, 01/07/2026 Wed, 08/07/2026 Thu, 09/07/2026

SS2611 Wed, 03/06/2026 Wed, 08/07/2026 Wed, 15/07/2026 Wed, 22/07/2026 Thu, 23/07/2026

SS2612 Wed, 17/06/2026 Wed, 22/07/2026 Wed, 29/07/2026 Wed, 05/08/2026 Thu, 06/08/2026

SS2613 Wed, 01/07/2026 Wed, 05/08/2026 Wed, 12/08/2026 Wed, 19/08/2026 Thu, 20/08/2026

SS2614 Wed, 15/07/2026 Wed, 19/08/2026 Wed, 26/08/2026 Wed, 02/09/2026 Thu, 03/09/2026

SS2615 Wed, 29/07/2026 Wed, 02/09/2026 Wed, 09/09/2026 Wed, 16/09/2026 Thu, 17/09/2026

SS2616 Wed, 12/08/2026 Wed, 16/09/2026 Wed, 23/09/2026 Wed, 30/09/2026 Thu, 01/10/2026

SS2617 Wed, 26/08/2026 Wed, 30/09/2026 Wed, 07/10/2026 Wed, 14/10/2026 Thu, 15/10/2026

SS2618 Wed, 09/09/2026 Wed, 14/10/2026 Wed, 21/10/2026 Wed, 28/10/2026 Thu, 29/10/2026

SS2619 Wed, 23/09/2026 Wed, 28/10/2026 Wed, 04/11/2026 Wed, 11/11/2026 Thu, 12/11/2026

SS2620 Wed, 07/10/2026 Wed, 11/11/2026 Wed, 18/11/2026 Wed, 25/11/2026 Thu, 26/11/2026

SS2621 Wed, 21/10/2026 Wed, 25/11/2026 Wed, 02/12/2026 Wed, 09/12/2026 Thu, 10/12/2026

SS2622 Wed, 04/11/2026 Wed, 09/12/2026 Wed, 16/12/2026 Thu, 17/12/2026 Fri, 18/12/2026

SS2623 Wed, 02/12/2026 Wed, 06/01/2027 Wed, 13/01/2027 Wed, 20/01/2027 Thu, 21/01/2027

SS2624 Wed, 16/12/2026 Wed, 20/01/2027 Wed, 27/01/2027 Wed, 03/02/2027 Thu, 04/02/2027

2026 
7 Week Skills Unit Calendar

*SS2622 - the Simulation will be due one day after the Exam rather than the usual one week. This is to prevent overlapping 
with the holiday season and ANZIIF’s office close dates.


